Terminplan Amtsblatt 2024

Titelblatt

Ortschaft/Gemeinde

Stobra

Wickerstedt

Wormstedt

Auerstedt

Bad Sulza

Eberstedt

Eckolstadt

Stadt Bad Sulza

Flurstedt

Gebstedt

Grol3heringen

Burgermeister
(Landgemeinde)

Redaktions-

schluss

(immer freitags!)

05.01.2024

02.02.2024

08.03.2024

05.04.2024

07.05.2024
(Dienstag)
07.06.2024

05.07.2024
02.08.2024
06.09.2024
01.10.2024
(Dienstag)

29.10.2024

(Dienstag)
29.11.2023

Erscheinungs-
tag

19.01.2024

16.02.2024

22.03.2024

19.04.2024

24.05.2024

21.06.2024

19.07.2024

16.08.2024

19.09.2024

18.10.2024

15.11.2024

13.12.2023

-

Nr.

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12



